200ATSE 4 H 3 El

200ATS PARTS LIST

FOREWORD

When you are going to order parts you may take this booklet as reference but any differences
please take the reality on vehicle as standard.

To find out the name, Item code or fitment you may check in the illustration with the size and
appearance .Then with the no. in the illustration you will find out the name, item code and
quantity.

There will no notice to you ahead of any change of the information in this booklet.




£ #ZNH (ENGINE)

Fr #t = XX B R XX EW W= B4} (Unit Price)
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty ¥ $
1 01010086 R ZhH1 (170F-2D) Engine(170F-2D) 1




E-1 ph3h#H4A 4 CRANKCASE ASSY

FF i) B XX &R R’ X AW HE B4t (Unit Price)
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty Y $
1| 11115-A0710- [y 22 Drain plug 2
2 | 11116-A0710-  [j5roh h2 22 # Washer 2
3 T910-0081  |#}7K 6205 Bearing 6205 1
4 | 111120-A0710- |ty it 5F Oil seal, crankshaft 1
5 11110-A0720- | gh&hs5 4 & Crankcase 1
6 | 26111-A0710- |53 $24T Regulating sway bar 1
7 | 26113-A0710- |3 AT 5 Washer 2
8 | 26112-A0710- |{E3d 32T 4 Split pin 1
9
10
11 | 25100-A0710- |JF 35 M 5h 5 %6 20 44 Driven gear assy, regulator 1




E-2 fhfhfE354H1F CRANKCASE COVER ASSY

F| o# s X A X & W WE | ®H (Unit Prico
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty Y $

1 | 15610-A0710- |§ i ZE 20 {1 Oil plug with Seal 1

2 | M211-A0710- |l 4h 46 75 Crankcase cover 1

3 T910-0081  |%fi #6205 Bearing 6205 1

4 | 11114-A0710- |l 455 B Gasket, crankcase 1

5| 1ULI3-A0TI0- |y 5 ol Set pin 2

6 | 15510-A0710- | H 31 ) 4HL Ak Dipstick with seal 1

7 | 11120-A0710- | fy iy da Oil seal, crankshaft 1

8 T151-0031  |[#EAM8x32 Bolt M8 %32 6

Parae

o4 T




E-3 SEI3L SHEISLZES AR CYLINDER HEAD & CYLINDER HEAD COVER ASSY

R X & R

B4/t (Unit Price)

FF i) B XX F& R =
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty Y $
1 T152-0019  [BZ#4Mex 12 Bolt M6 X 12 6
2 | 19143-A0710- [ps4y Air duck 1
3 1
4 | 17218-A2013- | T0CKIEMEMe x 113 |Stud M6 X 109 2
5 | 12117-A0710- |53k E R AN @10x 16 Set pin ® 10X 16 2
6 12120-A0720- | 4T Sk 22 e 24 Gasket, cylinder head 1
7 | 12100-A0720- | GTSLAH L Cylinder head Assy 1
8 | 18214-A0710- [HES I XkIZkemMs <34 |Stud M8 X 34 2
9 27100-A0710- |-k ¥ FEF6TC Spark plug F6TC 1
10 | 12118-A0710- |/ 4T S iZfe: Bolt 4
11 | 12212-A0710- |5 {51 Sk i %5 4 P Gasket, cylinder head cover 1
12 | 12200-A0730- |S4ET3kEH 4 Cylinder head cover Assy 1
13
14 | 16914-A0710- [3}# (3%4)

Parae

¥ 5 01




E-4 fhil FE|EFF SR CRANKSHAFT, PISTON & CONNECTING

;o 5

[

I

I

]

|

[

|

[

i

I

]
¥ #H = = B’ X AW HeE B4y (Unit Price)
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty Y $
1 | 13400-A0730- |3EZEIRLHS Piston ring assy 1
2 13313-A0710- |} FE4Y 44 ] Piston pin circlip 2
3 | 13311-A0720- |jEgE Piston 1
4 | 13312-A0710- |y SE4Y Piston pin 1
5 13120-A0710- |3 ATF 4144 Connecting rod assy 1
6 | 13110-A0720- |Hi%2H 2 Crankshaft assy 1

E-5 (3 HeEA SITEEL S COMBINATION OF CAMSHAFT & VALVE ROCKER

%6 T




F H = F X & W 3R e B4y (Unit Price)
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty Y $

1 | 14314-A0710- <./ /A B i 5 8 RF Lock nut 2

2 | 14312-A0710- |32 fh JRa Sleeve 2

3 | 14310-A0710- |12 Valve rocker 2

4 | 14415-A0710- |/, [] (] B 7 75 W2 Adjusting bolt for valve gap 2

5 | 14310-A0710- |5 13 ESEHH S Valve rocker assy 2

6 | 14220-A0710- |HEMF 5248 Pusher guide 1

7 | 14210-A0710- |HEFFALAE Pusher 2

8 | 14315-A0720- |[#E4E Tappet 2

9 | 14100-A0720- |\ ACA & Camshaft Assy 1

10 | 14420-B9130- |$4yih = 2H 1 Oil Shield Assembly 2

11 | 14411-A0720- |57 Intake Valve 1

12 | 14412-A0720- |HEX 1) Exhaust valve 1

13 | 14414-A0710- |5 | ]30%% Valve Spring 2

14 | 14413-A0720- |11 508 JBE(—) Valve Spring Seat (1) 2

15 | 14418-A0720- |5 |14 Valve Lock Clamp 4

E-6 {1¢;HE8 S pk CARBURETOR ASSY

T




. s

B4t (Unit Price)

Fr t 5 XX B R XX EW =
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty Y $
1 17219-A0710- |35 [ 34 & Inlet Gasket 1
2 | 16120-A0710-  |{k i B84 Connecting Block 1
3 16113-A0710- |1k, 3k A3 Carburetor Gasket 1
4 | 17113-A0710- |23y B4k p- Air Cleaner Gasket 1
5 | 16100-A0720- |4y yih 2% &t B, Carburetor Assy 1

E-10 ROHASENESERE RECOIL STARTER

Parae

08 Tl




3

t =

b X B R R X & R

E4ft (Unit Price)

N =
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty Y $

1 |T152-0033 B2 M6%22 Bolt M6 x22 1
2 |19300-A0710- FER il 66 000 g 2L A Crankcase side plate assy 1
3 |T152-0033 IZFEM6x22 Bolt M6 X 12 4
4 1
5 |23100-A0710- |7 v B3 £ A Recoil starter assy 1
6

7

8 [23200-A0710- |fz phikdshBes & Recoil starter combination 1

E-11 AiR$=H) Z2%: REGULATING CONTROL SYSTEM

09 0




— — i — — ——

————
|
1
|
|

s — o —

Fr H = A B X FH M e B4y (Unit Price)
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty Y $

1 26117-A0710- |y ds Back spring 1

2 26118-A0710- |fHifsd s & Fine regutaling spring 1

3 26115-A0710- |JH#E R FF Pulling rod 1

4 126116-A0710- |ifd0 X [ Mg 44: Lock bolt 1

5 |T311-0002 12 EEM6 Nut M6 1

6  |26114-A0710- |3 Regulating arm 1

7 26200-A0710- | T 2R4H & Regulating frame assy 1

E-12 "k# BB FLYWHEEL

010 ®




F| # = ¥ £ % X & W %% | ®4 (Unit Pricc)
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty ¥ $
1 |23317-A0710- | K#CHEREMI4X 1.5 Nut M14x1.5 1
2 [23316-A0710-  [FEZFhE Starting flange 1
3 [19111-A0710- | K% KU Flywheel fan 1
4 [23300-A0710- [T ESLHAE Flywheel 1
5 [23317-A0710- FR LR S Charging coil combination 1

E-13 S A ZkBEH4 I1GNITION COIL

11 "




Bl o# = X & % X & E | 210 (UnitPrice)
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty Y $
1 |T152-0034 IEETM6%25 Screw M6 X 25 2
2 [27200-A0710- | i ok 24 [ 4H A Ignition coil assy 1

¥ 12 W




EENERHE Transmission

Fr = XX B R ER KR H= B4y (Unit Price)
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty Y $
1 02040367 | E3h%e Driving pulley 1
2 02040368 | I\Fh%e Driven pulley 1
3 02040393-2 | %7669 Drive belt(669) 1
4 03030994 |5k E Chain cover 1
5 02040366-2 {33425 Reverse gear ASSY 1

013 ;W




.
1%

OEmEii) ||| m—
ﬁf‘

Z 2R

Frame & Accessories 1

\

omll|i1}-4)»

ot

-2

OENE RN | o— oy

—
Cad

—
[is

B X B

R X & R

B4y (Unit Price)

F H = =
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty Y $
|| 02012097-DF200AT [4: 2 Frame Assy 1
2 02012104  |Fj bR Front upper swing arm 2
3 02012100  |§f F#ERE (A Front lower swing arm(Left) 1
4 02012102 |7 F#EE () Front lower swing arm(Right) 1
5 12020008  |[#EE&EBiALE (10X27X6) Rocker arm all iron dust cover 8
6 02012095 | RNl Z23E88 Engine mounting bracket 1
7 02012110 | RVl 2e3EE 2 A Engine mounting plate 1
8 02012114 |J5°FX Rear fork 1
9 02012166  |J5F YJEFEHE & 4 bracket,rear fork cover 1
10 02012107  |BT 2358 Tail lamp mounting bracket 1
11 02012106 | ®eiias 48 Bracket, rectifier 1
12 02011955 |l 3e Bracket, left cover 1
13 07010199  |RiJE=E Front absorber 2
14 07010200 |J5UEE Rear absorber 1

¥ 14 W




IPFT&HI{E Frame & Accessories 2

\95
Gl

Fr ®t = Bz & AR ER R = B4y (Unit Price)
NO.[ Code name Chinese Description Q'ty $

1 02012098  |Ri{REGAT Fornt bumper 1

2 02012099  |jijFezn Front cargo carrier 1

3 02012111  |A#4L Left guard bar 1

4 02012112 [ A$4L Left guard bar 1

5 02012118 |5 0820 34F () Rear shelf support rod (left) 1

6 02012119 |5 082034 () Rear shelf support rod (right) 1

7 02012116  |j5Fe4z Rear cargo carrier 1

8 02012117  |EE4PE Chain guard 1

¥ 15 W




- = g

AP
df,mm\hﬁ

¥:m&AY: Steering System

on

4

3

7 /H]]
8 ™6
8
77
.,'E 117" ; :ﬁ ’ :1{}?&
- g
F t = o F R B X H M = B4y (Unit Price)
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty Y $
1 02012109 |53 Handle bar 1
2 06990077 |BiiEE Anti-collision sleeve 1
3 10020058 |1 Handle grip 2
4 02030072 | mEET Steering handle clip 2
5 02030073 | J5 A= R g Steering handle holder 2
6 02012108  |J7lAlfE Steering column 1
7 03030940 | J7 a4 EB Steering column pressure block 2
8 14050929  |RAE O mEAAE) Bush,steering column 2
9 02030808  |FE AT (L:235,M10) Steering tie rod (L: 235, M10) 2
10 02030809 |Fi#Ef (L) Front corner (L) 1
11 02030810 |Ej#E/ (R) Front corner (R) 1
12 | 02040377  |Ri%C#EBEYLAE Front hub Assy 2
13
14
15
16
17
18

3016 70




BIETER| Brake system

(i
&

&

F #H = B X E R EYp e H=E B4y (Unit Price)
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty Y $

1 04010128 | AEA ALk Front brake ASSY 1

2 IR A Front brake pad 1

3 04020011  |BERIEE (D47XP128XP58-6) |Disc brake (D47XD128XD58-6) 1

4 04010129  |J5RER] SRR, Rear brake Assy 1

5 Ja AR A Rear brake pad 1

6 04020060  |BEAIE (@180X®52XP68/4) |Disc brake (D180XD52XD68/4) 1

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Parand

il

17 W




J5ihE R Rear Axle ASSY

F H = X # R ® X FB M = B4 (Unit Price)
NO. Code name Chinese Description Q'ty ¥ $
1 02040438 | J5i i Rear Axle 1
2 02040159 |84k (530-12671) Chain (530-126Links) 1
3 02040160 % Z$z (530) Chain Lock Link ( 530) 1
4 07020136  |Fk'Z284HEE spring; chain tensioner 1
5 02012180 |k 'Eae e o0 44 Tensioner rocker assembly 1
6 06990100-1  |HE%E2H 4 Tugboats ASSY 1
7 14020773  |3k'ZXERPEE/ NIt E Bush, Tensioner rocker 1
8 02040375 |F 4% Sprocket 1
9 02012167  |iiiEas Chain adjuster 1
10 02040426 |#l&EE CfD Bearing seater(left) 1
11 02040427  |[Hh7&EE CHD Bearing seater(right) 1
12 14020772  JEthetE Bush , rear axle 2
13 02040105 |58 # Rear wheel hub seat 2
14 02011053  |mEZl Bowl washer 2
15 FREM16 Spring Washer M16 2
16 T FEMZE BEM16 Slotted Nut M16 2
17 FF 1443, 0%40 Pin 3.0-40 2
18
19

[\]
o

018 ™




Y\ Z Y Control Assy

5

B X B R

R X & R

I

B4/t (Unit Price)

F 5=
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty Y $
1 10030025 |50 2% Aluminum throttle device 1
2 06990075  [$RPSYTFHR Ball of gear lever 1
3 07020028 |[#RR4BEHIE Spring of gear shifter 1
4 03030233 |$hF4As IS Cover of gear lever 1
5 02012121 [ $RAMFTFLM: Gear lever 1
6 02010329  |FRRY B[] 52 Ak HAF Seat of gear lever 1
7 02011953  |[RY4frzk s 4n Seat of gear cable 1
8 06020196 [ FRA4HFBI A2 75 Shift lever dust cover 1
9 02040369  |#PuTR A Gear key 1
10 12020008  |FRE Pl Metal Dust Cover 1
11 10030028  |ZF ZEFHHLAAE Parking handle assembly 1
12 02012113 |JHIFIAF Rear foot brake pedal 1
13 07020095  |[MIAHLE & 1. 8X 12X 115mm  |Foot brake tension spring 1
14 07020007 | R T RFi 2 Spring,brake switch 1
15 08020306  |X 172k (L:870mm/70mm) |Choke cable (L:870mm/70mm) 1
16 08020304 Hephizk (L. 1150mm/124mm) |Gear cable 2
17 08020312 | FAIL (L:1420mm/90mn) | Brake cable (L:1420mm/Stroke:90mm) 1
18 | 08020264 [y 14 (L:2170/175mm) | Throttle cable(L:2170/175mm) 1

%019 7




48 Z% 0IL SUPPLY SYSTEM

A EnERRRR
& &

YRR R

i

F # = X E R B LA R B=E B4y (Unit Price)
NO. Code name Chinese Description Q'ty ¥ $
1 05030069 R Fuel tank 1
2 05050015 TAE 25 Cap,fuel tank 1
3 01040051 EUE AR B Connection rod ,air filter 1
4 01040040 TR Air Filter 1
5 06030002 VI E 4. 5%8. 5 (38CM) Gasoline pipe(4.5*8.5)38CM 1
6 12010007 & 8. 5 Tubing clamp 8.5 3
7 06990001 T pERE Secondary Filter 1
8 01050100 HAE AR ETE Exhaust Pipe 1
9 1990062 DPE#MS, &) DPE air make-up valve 1
10 | 07020102 TH A s (L:60, ¢2) Tension spring (L.: 60, ¢ 2) 2
11 01050015-2 VH 7 Muffler Cylinder 1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

020 W




B /EA, Front&Rear Wheel ASSY

F # = h X &R e HE B4y (Unit Price)
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty Y $

| 02040436 |HTEARE ChnfR2EtiifE %¢3% |Front Rim 8*5.375 2

J) SIZE:8%5. 375
2 06010080  |Hij#E/iE19%7. 00-8 Tire 19%7.00-8 2
02040370  |JE4MRE CIntRLeifife] ¢3¢ |Rear Rim 8*6.68 2

3 Fr) SIZE:8%0. 68

4 06010081  |J5#2JiH18%9. 5-8 Tyre 18%9.5-8 2

5 190016 L Valve Cock 4

6 10040068 |G E%E Tire pressure pen 1

7 12020001  [#e#8BiLsE () P43(58K)  |Rubber dust cover @ 43(rubber) 2

8 12020002  |[fe#idi (K ®48(H5/KD  |Rubber dust cover @ 48(rubber) 2

9 IS FRAEFEREREM10%1. 25 [Hexagon taper nut M10 * 1.25 16

10 02040404 B EcAEIMREIS~) (BifalE  |Rim Decorate loop (Color as Vehicle) 4

021 W




H38/F X Electrical

Components, Switches

F B = XX E R B X FH M 1 B4y (Unit Price)
NO.| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty Y $

1 09010099 [T KT 72 () Headlight; left 1

2 09010100 |HI KA A A Headlight; right 1

3 09040017 | TAT A (kg Position light;left 1

4 09040018  |HifrF4T 4 CHEf) Position light;right 1

5 09030096 |47 (ks taillight 1

6 10010131 |'E&kE kIFE Emergency off switch 1

7 10010035  [FZEIT= Brake switch 1

8 10010130 |=IhEeTFoe CGERUD Three function switch (with choke) 1

9 10990071 R4 EI8RLT (RD Gear display indicator (neutral) 1

10 10990072 R4 E48-4T (ERY) Gear display indicator (reverse gear) 1

11 08010151 | FHL4E Wire harness 1

12 10080041  |H3 [ 14 Main lock 1

13 01020074-2 |#Eimes Rectifier 1 10.25
14 10990002 L IfMGBL-BS— Battery MGS5L-BS-C(114*70*107) 1

C(114%70%107)

#0220 W




Z =M Body Covering

15\]_! IQ. ;

17

2

¥ = B X &R B X E W H= B {#r (Unit Price)
NO. Code name Chinese Description Q'ty ¥ $
1 03031049 ol I ke R A D) Steering handle guard (left) 1

2 03031050 JrEfesF A Steering handle guard (right) 1

3

4 03031044 [JT24¢ (SR Headlight holder 1

5 03031043 |4k (SR Body cover 1

6 03031045 |JHIEEHR A (A Foot pedal;Left 1

7 03031046  |IESHCE (i) Foot pedal;Right 1

8 05010093  |jpatk Seater 1

9 03031054 |J5F YEFE (g Rear flat fork bottom support 1

10 06020196 | TRERYAT B4R 55 Shift lever dust cover 1

11 09050001 |7 R M5 Square reflector M5 1

12 09050003 ARGN S 5] Round red reflector M5 2

13 09050002 |[F] ¥t 50 FrMb Round orange reflector M5 2

14 06020030  [30/ &3 (/)5) 30 Pressure block (small) 2

15 06990062  |HLIH LY Battery strap 2

16 06020157 | 03245 % ®32Pipe plug 1

17 | 06020092 |19%5 3% ®19Pipe plug 1

023 W




BEZET R Tool Kit

——
=

T I ] e e

S

5}

&=
]

F # = P X E R B LA B= B/t (Unit Price)
No Code name Chinese Description Q ty Y $

1 16010005 |HH#HF12-14 Open spanner(12-14) 1

2 16010004 | JFO4RTF8-10 Open spanner(8-10) 1

3 16010006  |X{kHE22 7] Dual-purpose screwdriver 1

4 16010002 [N 7SI T-6mm Socket head screw wrench(6mm) 1

5 16010001 | /N A P F5mm Socket head screw wrench(5mm) 1

6 KACZEE T

7 KAV FEEE (NFi21mm) Spark plug box spanner(edge spacing:21mm) 1

8 16990010 |fE4T. Ef Tools Bag 1

9 SR =N =Y Tools sets 1

024 W




